
Enterprise Zones
Entity County Effective Terms Local Coordinator Phone Email
Beaver County

Box Elder County

Carbon County

Daggett County

Duchesne County

Emery County

Beaver Robert Pyles (435) 438-6490
Beaver City Beaver Jason Brown (435) 438-2451
Milford City Beaver Makayla Bealer (435) 387-2711
Minersville Beaver Cherie Wood (435) 386-2242

Box Elder Mitch Zundel (435) 734-3331
Bear River City Box Elder Gilbert Miller (435) 279-9047
Brigham City Box Elder Paul Larsen (435) 734-6603
Corinne City Box Elder Kendra Norman (435) 744-5566
Deweyville City Box Elder Nancy Page (435) 239-7312
Elwood Town Box Elder Gilbert Miller (435) 760-2619
Garland City Box Elder Matthew Cutler (435) 257-3118
Honeyville Box Elder Blair Perry (435) 279-6045
Howell Town Box Elder Bradly Hawkes (435) 5717331
Mantua Town Box Elder Jan Palmer (435) 723-7054
Perry City Box Elder Robert Barnhill (435) 723-6461
Tremonton Box Elder Steve Bench (435) 257-9510
Willard Box Elder Bryce Wheelwright (435) 734-9881

Carbon Rita Vigor (435) 636-3295
East Carbon Carbon Liz Holt (435) 636-3295
Helper City Carbon Lenise Peterman (801) 712-7622
Price City Carbon Nick Tatton (435) 636-3184
Wellington Carbon Glenna Nelson (435) 636-3295

Daggett Brian Raymond (435) 784-3210
Dutch John Daggett (435) 880-8042
Manila Town Daggett David Coombs (435) 784-3143

Duchesne Irene Hansen (435) 738-1100
Altamont Duchesne Melva Markham (435) 454-3469
Duchesne City Duchesne Rodney Rowley (435) 738-2464
Myton Duchesne Kathleen Cooper (435) 722-2711
Roosevelt Duchesne Ryan Snow (435) 722-5001
Tabiona Duchesne Charlie Strebel (435) 848-5481

Emery Maegan Crosland (435) 381-3570

2018-2022; 2020-2024
2018-2022; 2020-2024
2015-2019; 2019-2023
2018-2022
2016-2020; 2020-2024
2017-2021; 2020-2024
2016-2020; 2020-2024
2016-2020; 2020-2024
2018-2022; 2020-2024
2016-2020; 2020-2024
2017-2021; 2020-2024
2016-2020; 2020-2024
2020-2024
2017-2021; 2020-2024
2016-2020;2020-2024
2016-2020; 2020-2024
2016-2020; 2020-2024
2015-2019; 2020-2024
2015-2019; 2020-2024
2015-2019; 2020-2024
2015-2019; 2019-2023
2015-2019; 2020-2024
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2016-2020; Expired
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2014-2018; 2019-2023; 2020-2024

rpyles@beaver.utah.gov
jbrown@beaverutah.net
mbealer@milford.utah.gov
minersvilletown@yahoo.com
mzundel@boxeldercounty.org
bearrivercity@frontiernet.net
plarsen@brighamcity.utah.gov
kendra@corinnecity.com
deweyville@digis.net
gmiller@elwoodtown.com
matt@garlandutah.org
blairperry@frontiernet.net
howelltown@frontiernet.net
townhall@mantuautah.org
robert.barnhill@perrycity.org
sbench@tremontoncity.com
brycewillardcity@gmail.com
rita.vigor@carbon.utah.gov
ecc@emerytelcom.net
mayor@helpercity.net
nickt@priceutah.net
gnelson@wellingtonutah.us
braymond@daggettcounty.org
hdickerson@dutchjohn.org
town@manilautah.us
ihansen@duchesne.utah.gov
altamonttown@gmail.com
rodduchesne@aol.com
myton1@ubtanet.com
webmaster@rooseveltcity.com
tabiona@ubtanet.com
maeganc@emery.utah.gov



Castle Dale Emery Lael White (435) 381-2115
Cleveland Town Emery (435) 381-5576
Emery Town Emery Jordan Leonard (435) 381-5576
Ferron City Emery Brittany Yeates (435) 384-2350
Green River Emery Conae Black (435) 564-3448
Huntington Emery Gary Arrington (435) 687-2436

Garfield Kaden Figgins (435) 676-1157
Boulder Town Garfield Margaret Smith (435) 335-7481
Bryce Canyon City Garfield A. Jean Seiler (435) 231-1603
Escalante Garfield Debra Allen (435) 826-4644
Hatch Town Garfield Jacie Torgersen (435) 735-4364
Panguitch City Garfield Lori Talbot (435) 676-8585
Tropic Town Garfield Elaina Purcell (435) 679-8713

Grand Elaine Gizler (435) 259-1371
Moab City Grand Joel Linares (435) 840-4208

Iron Danny Stewart (435) 586-2770
Enoch Iron Rob Dotson (435) 586-1119

Juab Brent Boswell (435) 623-3415
Eureka City Juab Nick Castleton (435) 660-6788
Nephi City Juab Brent Boswell (435) 623-3415

Kane Kelly Stowell (435) 899-0443
Alton Town Kane Kelly Stowell (435) 899-0443
Big Water Kane Kelly Stowell (435) 899-0443
Glendale Town Kane Kelly Stowell (435) 899-0443
Kanab City Kane Kelly Stowell (435) 899-0443
Orderville Town Kane Kelly Stowell (435) 899-0443

Millard Dean Draper (435) 300-0062
Delta City Millard Sherri Westbrook (435) 864-2759
Fillmore Millard Kevin Orton (435) 743-5233
Leamington Millard Cindy Butler (435) 979-3487
Holden Town Millard Tina Stevens (435) 795-2213

Morgan James Ebert (801) 710-0788
Morgan City Morgan Ty Bailey (801) 821-6175

Piute Darin Bushman (435) 231-2444

2017-2021; 2020-2024
2015-2019; Expired
2017-2021
2017-2021
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2015-2019; 2020-2024
2019-2023
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2014-2018; Expired
2012-2016; 2017-2021; 2020-2024
2018-2022; 2020-2024
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2019-2023
2013-2017; 2018-2022; 2020-2024
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2017-2021; 2020-2024
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2014-2018; 2018-2022
2015-2019; Expired
2014-2018; 2017-2021; 2020-2024
2015-2019; 2020-2024
2015-2019; 2020-2024
2015-2019; 2020-2024
2015-2019; 2020-2024
2015-2019; 2020-2024
2015-2019; 2020-2024
2013-2017; 2018-2022; 2020-2024
2017-2021; 2020-2024
2015-2019; 2020-2024
2020-2024
2014-2018; Expired
2014-2018; 2016-2020; 2020-2024
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2016-2020; 2020-2024

castledalerecorder@gmail.com
clevelandtown@etv.net
jordanl@emery.utah.gov
ferroncity@ferroncity.org
cblack@greenriverutah.com
huntingtoncity@etv.net
kaden.figgins@garfield.utah.gov
femmith@scinternet.net
ajeanseiler@gmail.com
dallen@escalantecity.com
Hatchut@scinternet.net
lori.panguitchcity@gmail.com
tropictreasurer@scinternet.net
director@discovermoab.com
joel@moabcity.org
dans@cedarcity.org
robd@cityofenoch.org
brentb@juabcounty.gov
mayorcastleton@yahoo.com

stowell@kanab.net
stowell@kanab.net
stowell@kanab.net
stowell@kanab.net
stowell@kanab.net
stowell@kanab.net
ddraper@co.millard.ut.us
swestbrook@delta.utah.gov
recorder@fillmorecity.org
classicimages@hotmail.com
2holdentown.utah@gmail.com
james@ebertsolutions.net
tbailey@morgancityut.org
Darinbushman@piute.utah.gov

Garfield County

Grand County

Iron County

Juab County

Kane County

Millard County

Morgan County

Piute County

brentb@juabcounty.gov



Circleville Town Piute Mayor Koby Willis (435) 231-1414
Marysvale Town Piute Wendy Steed (435) 569-1003

Rich Mitch Poulsen (435) 946-2198
Garden City Rich Mitch Poulsen (435) 946-2198

San Juan Natalie Randall (435) 459-9789
Blanding City San Juan Pratt Redd (435) 485-0377
Monticello San Juan Natalie Randall (435) 587-3235

Sanpete Kevin Christensen (435) 835-4321
Mt Pleasant Sanpete Monte Bona (435) 462-2456
Ephraim City Sanpete Shaun Kjar (435) 283-4631
Fountain Green Sanpete Stuart Smith (801) 558-7455
Gunnison Sanpete Steven Jenson (435) 528-7969
Manti City Sanpete Kent Barton (435) 835-2401
Moroni Sanpete Carol Haskins (435) 436-8359

Sevier Malcolm Nash (435) 893-0455
Annabella Town Sevier Tina Mitchell (435) 896-6571
Aurora City Sevier Malcolm Nash (435) 893-0455
Elsinore Town Sevier Malcolm Nash (435) 893-0455
Monroe City Sevier Allison Leavitt (435)527-4621
Redmond Town Sevier Myron Mickelson (435) 529-3278
Richfield City Sevier Malcolm Nash (435) 893-0455
Salina City Sevier Malcolm Nash (435) 893-0455
Sigurd Town Sevier Malcolm Nash (435) 893-0455

Summit Jeff Jones (435) 336-3221
Coalville Summit Sheldon Smith (435) 336-1200
Henefer Summit Kay Richins (801) 599-8003
Kamas City Summit Natalie Souza (435) 783-4641
Park City Summit Jonathan Weidenhamer (435) 615-5069

Uintah Sylvia Wilkins (435) 781-0770
Ballard City Uintah Kaelyn Meyers (435) 722-3393
Naples Uintah Joshua Bake (435) 789-9090
Vernal City Uintah Quinn Bennion (435) 789-2255

Wasatch Dallin Koecher (435) 654-3666
Charleston Town Wasatch Dallin Koecher (435) 654-3666

2015-2019; 2020-2024
2018-2022; 2020-2024
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2015-2019; Expired
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2014-2018; 2019-2023; 2020-2024
2012-2016; 2019-2023
2016-2020; 2020-2024
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2012-2016; 2017-2021; 2020-2024
2020-2024
2015-2019; 2020-2024
2012-2016; 2017-2021; 2020-2024
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2016-2020; 2020-2024
2019-2023; 2020-2024
2018-2022; 2020-2024
2016-2020; 2020-2024
2018-2022; 2020-2024
2019-2023
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2017-2021; 2020-2024
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2018-2022
2013-2017; Expired
2017-2021; 2020-2024
2016-2020; 2020-2024
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2012-2016; 2017-2021; 2020-2024
2015-2019; Expired

koby.willis@piuteK12.org
wendystee@gmail.com
mpoulsen@cut.net
mpoulsen@cut.net
nrandall@sanjuancounty.org
predd@blanding-ut.gov
nrandall@sanjuancounty.org
kevin@sanpete.com
monte.bona@mtpleasantcity.com
shaun.kjar@ephraimcity.org
kist2.smith@gmail.com
stevenj@gunnisoncity.org
kentbarton@manticity.com
recorder@moronicity.org
mrnash@sevier.utah.gov
annabellatown@hotmail.com
mrnash@sevier.utah.gov
mrnash@sevier.utah.gov
monroecity@msn.com
redmondtown@gmail.com
mrnash@sevier.utah.gov
mrnash@sevier.utah.gov
mrnash@sevier.utah.gov
jjones@summitcounty.org
ssmith@allwest.net
henefermayor@gmail.com
nsouza@kamascityut.gov
jweidenhamer@parkcity.org
swilkins@uintah.utah.gov
ballard@ubtanet.com
jbake@naples.utah.gov
qbennion@vernalcity.org
dallin@gohebervalley.com
dallin@gohebervalley.com

Rich County

San Juan County

Sanpete County

Sevier County

Summit County

Uintah County

Wasatch County



Daniel Town Wasatch Dallin Koecher (435) 654-3666
Heber City Wasatch Dallin Koecher (435) 654-3666
Hideout Wasatch Jan McCosh (435) 776-6066
Midway Wasatch Dallin Koecher (435) 654-3666

Wayne Adus Dorsey (435) 836-1315
Bicknell Wayne Noreen Johnson (435) 691-1710
Hanksville Wayne Lisa Wells (435) 542-3451
Loa Wayne Michelle Brian (435) 836-2160
Lyman Town Wayne Dortha Chappell (435) 491-0302
Torrey Wayne Adus Dorsey (435) 836-1315

2012-2016; 2017-2021; 2020-2024
2015-2019; 2020-2024
2020-2024
2012-2016; 2017-2021; 2020-2024
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2014-2018; 2019-2023
2014-2018; 2019-2023

dallin@gohebervalley.com
dallin@gohebervalley.com
jmccosh@hideoututah.gov
dallin@gohebervalley.com
adus@wayne.utah.gov
Noreen.Johnson@yahoo.com
hanksvilleclerk@gmail.com
loatown@scinternet.net
lymantown@scinternet.net
adus@wayne.utah.gov

Wayne County

Last Update-January 2023


